
This institution is an equal opportunity provider

Meal Pattern : SFSP Meal : Lunch

Monday, June 2, 2025 Tuesday, June 3, 2025 Wednesday, June 4, 2025 Thursday, June 5, 2025 Friday, June 6, 2025

Monday, June 9, 2025 Tuesday, June 10, 2025 Wednesday, June 11, 2025 Thursday, June 12, 2025 Friday, June 13, 2025

Monday, June 16, 2025 Tuesday, June 17, 2025 Wednesday, June 18, 2025 Thursday, June 19, 2025 Friday, June 20, 2025

Hoagie Club All Beef Hot Dog Roasted Turkey Sandwich Fresh Hot Delivered Pizza

Roasted chicken breast strips & Freshly 

sliced veggies on Hoagie bread
WG Hot Dog Bun, Ketchup Mayo Assorted Salad Bar

Assorted Salad Bar Potato Stix & Ketchup Assorted Salad Bar Crisp Varietal Apple

Fruit Cup Assorted Salad Bar Banana Choice Milk

Choice Milk  Fresh Orange & Choice Milk Choice Milk

Monday, June 23, 2025 Tuesday, June 24, 2025 Wednesday, June 25, 2025 Thursday, June 26, 2025 Friday, June 27, 2025

Ham Sandwich
Mild Honey Sauced 

Drumstick
Shred Chicken Salad Bun Chicken Dumplings Bahn Mi Chicken on Flatbread

Mayo PC
Mildly Seasoned Flavorful Chicken 

Drumstick

Yummy Pulled Chicken Salad on Whole 

Wheat Bun
Teriyaki Sauce Dip Assorted Salad Bar

Assorted Salad Bar Assorted Salad Bar Assorted Salad Bar Assorted Salad Bar Crisp Varietal Apple

Fruit Cup Fresh Orange Banana Fresh Watermelon Choice Milk

Choice Milk  Choice Milk  Choice Milk Choice Milk

Monday, June 30, 2025

Citrus Chicken Bun

Cool Ranch Doritos

Assorted Salad Bar

Fruit Cup

Choice Milk
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JUNE - 2025
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Skim & 1% milk served daily.
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All bread /bread products /chips /tortillas /pastas listed in the menu are whole grain products. All rice dishes /rice products are made of whole grain brown rice.

Menu Name :    Urban Acdemy Lunch Menu

Grade Level / Age Group : Pre K- 8 Grades
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This institution is an equal opportunity provider

Tuesday, July 1, 2025 Wednesday, July 2, 2025 Thursday, July 3, 2025 Friday, July 4, 2025

Classic Beef Sloppy Joe Green Chicken Wrap Hmong Sausage

Traditional Sloppy Joe meat served on WG 

Bun & Shred Cheese served on side

Summer Fresh Herbs - Mint & Cilantro 

Sauce Infused Chicken Wrap
Steamed Seasoned Rice

Assorted Salad Bar Assorted Salad Bar Assorted Salad Bar

Fresh Orange Banana Fresh Watermelon 

 Choice Milk  Choice Milk Choice Milk

Monday, July 7, 2025 Tuesday, July 8, 2025 Wednesday, July 9, 2025 Thursday, July 10, 2025

Italian Turkey Combo 

Sandwich

Chicken Enchilada Crunch 

Lunch

No-Nut Pesto Chicken & 

Provolone Cheese Bun
Golden Corn Dog

Mayo PC Assorted Salad Bar
WG Chicken Corn Dog served with 

Ketchup

Assorted Salad Bar Banana Wafers

Fruit Cup Assorted Salad Bar Choice Milk Assorted Salad Bar

Choice Milk Fresh Orange & Choice Milk Fresh Watermelon  & Choice Milk
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JULY 2025 Menu (Subject to Change)
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Seasoned Chicken Enchilada with 

Fritos Corn Chips for a crunchy 

base|Served with Cheese on side

                                                                                  

                                      


